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ACEC/ODOT PROJECT DELIVERY MANAGEMENT SERVICES 
STANDING COMMITTEE CONTACT LIST 

ODOT Members ACEC Members 

Tova Peltz – Co-chair 
Project Delivery Manager 
503-969-3342 
Tova.R.PELTZ@odot.oregon.gov  

Josh Goodall – Co-chair 
David Evans and Associates, Inc. 
Senior Bridge Engineer 
503-480-1325 
Josh.Goodall@deainc.com  

Omar Ahmed 
Region 4 Tech Center Manager 
541-306-0371 
Omar.AHMED@odot.oregon.gov  

Scott Mansur 
DKS Associates 
Principal/Office Manager 
503-391-8773 
smm@dksassociates.com  

Donnell Fowler 
Programs Development Office Manager 
503-551-5321 
Donnell.M.FOWLER@odot.oregon.gov 

Ian Fabik 
STV 
Senior Engineer 
503-502-4262 
ian.fabik@stvinc.com  

Teresa DeWald 
Construction Project Manager 
541-957-3556 
Teresa.L.DEWALD@odot.oregon.gov  

Wendy Schmidt 
DOWL 
Senior Project Manager 
503-620-6103 
wschmidt@dowl.com  

Heidi Shoblom 
State Roadway Engineer 
503-986-3557 
Heidi.E.SHOBLOM@odot.oregon.gov  

Dustin Cooley 
PBS Engineering 
Senior Transportation Manager 
360-213-0227 
dustin.cooley@pbsusa.com  

Bryan Strasser 
Resident Engineer – Consultant Projects 
541.823.4039 
Bryan.E.Strasser@odot.oregon.gov 

John Wolf 
HDR Engineering, Inc. 
Senior Roadway Designer 
john.wolf@hdrinc.com  
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